

Export Webinar Series - Part 2 : RoDTEP Scheme Origin, Requirements and Benefits

noreply@fffai.org <noreply@fffai.org> To: "office@kcba.org.in" <office@kcba.org.in>

Mon, Jul 29, 2024 at 7:40 PM

Federation of Freight Forwarder's Associations in India National Apex Body Customs Brokers' Associations in India
Dear Member,
Subject : Export Webinar Series - Part 2 : RoDTEP Scheme Origin, Requirements and Benefits
Category : FFFAI > Webinar
File No. : FFFAI/KSW/233
Public Notice No : FFFAI/KSW/233
Date : 29/07/2024
Dear Members,
Join Our Monthly Webinar Series on Exports!
Empowering the Next Generation of Customs Brokers & Freight Forwarders
FFFAI is happy to announce the second webinar in Monthly Webinar Series on Exports!
India has kept ambitious target to increase its exports by around three times to reach the target of \$1 trillion by 2030. To achieve this target, we will require large number of skilled manpower who have sound knowledge of Exports. To spread knowledge and prepare young Customs Brokers / Freight Forwarder who are eager to enhance knowledge of export handling from India we have developed webinar series on Exports.
Webinar topic : RoDTEP
Date : Thursday, 8 th August 2024
Time : 4 PM
Faculty : Shri Sudhkar Kasture – Expert in International Trade, Director
and mentor Exim Institute
Details of the topic :
The Remission of Duties and Taxes on Exported Products (RoDTEP) Scheme is a key initiative by the Government of India aimed at refunding various embedded taxes and duties on exported products.
RoDTEP – Background, need for scheme, committee, and working
RoDTEP - Scheme, inclusion, and exclusion changes till date
RoDTEP- Process, operational responsibilities
RoDTEP -role of Exporter, CB etc.
RoDTEP – Challenges
RoDTEP-Do's and Don'ts
RoDTEP -Future
Any other topic related
Link to register: https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_PjBdGBdzTMS_ZmSi_iIM_Q
Regards,
Sudip Dey
Hon. Secretary
You will require to be signed into the system to view the circular using your membership email id registered with

Click Here To View Attachment

Federation of Freight Forwarders' Associations in India (FFFAI)

Address : 311 - 313, 3 rd Floor, Mahinder Chambers, Opp. Dukes Factory, W.T. Patil Marg, Chembur, Mumbai 400 071

Tel No. : 912267107495 Email : info@fffai.org Web : www.fffai.org

Powered by: www.mahalasa.co.in